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November 1, 2018

November Music Schedule at View
at View | Fri Nov 02 - Fri Nov 30

Location Date & Time

View 08:00 PM

3 Consuelo Place Every Friday and Saturday through November 30
Oakdale, NY (Map) Cost: See event description

Visit Website: Website.

Description

VIEW, a riverfront destination overlooking the Great South Bay, hosts live music every Friday and Saturday from 8 to 11
p.m. Music schedule, subject to change, is as follows:

Friday, November 2 — Howie Seal

Saturday, November 3 - The Pic Pockets

Friday, November 9 — Powerhouse Band

Saturday, November 10 - Shawn Rooney

Friday, November 16 - Shawn Rooney

Saturday, November 17 — Henry Haide Duo

Saturday, November 24 - Powerhouse Band

Friday, November 30 - Mic’d Up

All Upcoming Dates:

Nov 8, Nov 10, Nov 16, Nov 17, Nov 23, Nov 24, Nov 30




